Type:
Project:
BeLuce Canada Inc., 3900 14th Avenue, Unit 1, Markham, ON L3R 4R3     P: (905) 948-9500     F: (905) 948-8673     www.beluce.com
LED | Wet / IP66 | IK05
BS100L 3CCT
I N D U S T R I A L  V A P O U R  T I G H T
3 C C T  A N D  3  P O W E R  S E L E C TA B L E
 The UV stabilized polycarbonate diffuser

Compatible Sensor Table
Pre-Built Inventory
ORDERING GUIDE BRAND MODEL
EOS01 Acuity SBOR-10-OEX-D
EOS02 Acuity SBOR-10-OEX-D-HVOLT
EOS06 Wattstopper FSP-221B-D-L7-W
ORDERING CODE SHORT DESCRIPTION LONG DESCRIPTION
10001256 BS100L-4-PS-3C-M-90
BS100L LED 3CCT 3PS SERIES VAPOUR TIGHT IP66 RATED AC ONLY 4FT 3POWER AND 3COLOUR
SELECTABLE 120277347V INPUT 90+CRI
Compatible sensors can be ordered as options but will be shipped separately. Sensor brand is manufacturer’s choice unless otherwise noted. If a compatible
brand / type sensor is required please call for price.
DLC ID Table
MODEL NUMBER
STAIRWELL AND
PASSAGEWAY LUMINAIRES
DIRECT LINEAR AMBIENT
LUMINAIRES
LOW-BAY LUMINAIRES FOR COMMERCIAL
AND INDUSTRIAL BUILDINGS
BS100L-4-PS-3C-M-90 1S-WSYKRY 2S-B4V3ZV 1S-111FH1
NOTE1: DLC Premium; NOTE2: DLC Standard.
43.2 mm
(1.75")
BeLuce Canada Inc., 3900 14th Avenue, Unit 1, Markham, ON L3R 4R3     P: (905) 948-9500     F: (905) 948-8673     www.beluce.com
BS100L 3CCT 3PS
P
H
O
T
O
M
E
T
R
IC
D
A
T
A
Zonal Lumen Summary
ZONE LUMENS % LUMINAIRE
0 - 20 1064 12%
0 - 30 2267 26%
0 - 40 3731 42%
0 - 60 6644 75%
0 - 80 8364 94%
0 - 90 8643 97%
10 - 90 8368 94%
20 - 40 2667 30%
20 - 50 4193 47%
40 - 70 3983 45%
60 - 80 1720 19%
70 - 80 650 7%
80 - 90 279 3%
90 - 110 177 2%
90 - 120 212 2%
90 - 130 230 3%
90 - 150 246 3%
90 - 180 254 3%
110 - 180 77 1%
0 - 180 8897 100%
BS100L-4-PS-3C-M-90
Luminous Intensity Distribution
IES INDOOR REPORT
PHOTOMETRIC FILENAME : BS100_S2311165-R1.IES
POLAR GRAPH
729
1458